
Date Time Server 1 Server 2 Cross Bearer

Sat July 2 5:30pm Timpanaro Quale O. Quale M.

Sun July 3 9:30am

11:30am Greaves Greaves

Sat July 9 5:30pm Loeffler Loeffler

Sun July 10 9:30am Galletta Mercado Bonilla

11:30am Sokolowski Sokolowski Sokolowski

Sat July 16 5:30pm Timpanaro

Sun July 17 9:30am Bonilla Ferrara

11:30am Greaves Greaves

Sat July 23 5:30pm Loeffler Loeffler

Sun July 24 9:30am Mercado Bonilla Plantamura

11:30am Sokolowski Sokolowski Sokolowski

Sat July 30 5:30pm Loeffler Loeffler

Sun July 31 9:30am Greaves Greaves Galletta

11:30am Ferrara Plantamura

Sat August 6 5:30pm Timpanaro

Sun August 7 9:30am Bonilla Galletta Mercado

11:30am Sokolowski Sokolowski Sokolowski

Sat August 13 5:30pm Loeffler Loeffler

Sun August 14 9:30am Turner Turner

11:30am Greaves Greaves Plantamura

Sat August 20 5:30pm Loeffler Loeffler

Sun August 21 9:30am Bonilla Quale Quale

11:00am Sokolowski Sokolowski Sokolowski

Sat August 27 5:30pm Timpanaro

Sun August 28 9:30am Bonilla Ferrara Plantamura

11:30am Turner Turner
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